
Specifications
Model SRSHELF2P
Unit Dimensions (H x W x D) 3.46 X 18.99 X 17.91 in (87.88 x 482.40 x 455 mm)

Shipping Dimensions (H x W x D) 4 x 20 x 21 in (101.6 x 508 x 533.4 mm)

Unit Weight 5 lb (2.27 kg)

Shipping Weight 9 lb ( 4.08 kg)

Regulatory Compliance Meets RoHS standards

Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

MODEL: 

SRSHELF2P
2U Cantilever Fixed Shelf

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR DETAILED UNIT MEASUREMENTS

SRSHELF2P is a 2U fixed shelf for use in 2- and 
4-post racks. It is 18 inches in depth and supports 
weights of up to 60 lbs. 2 units can be used back 
to back to create a deep fixed shelf in 2-post racks. 
Includes mounting hardware.  
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 A 2U Height

 B 18-Inch Depth

 C Cold-Rolled Steel Construction

A

C

B



Dimensions: [mm]  INCHES 
Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Copyright © 2013 Tripp Lite. 13-08-286

MODEL: 

SRSHELF2P

1111 W. 35th Street 
Chicago, IL 60609 USA 

773.869.1234 
www.tripplite.com

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

REAR VIEW

SIDE VIEW

[440]
17.32

[436.60]
17.19

[87.88]
3.46

[482.40]
18.99

[86.80]
3.42

[16.20]
.64

[455]
17.91

[33]
1.30

[411.20]
16.19

[21.60]
.85

[16.20]
.64 [76.25]

3.00


